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Candidates and candidate committees: File in the office where you filed your nominating petition.
PACs, political party, ballot question and other committees: File with Elections Department, Secretary of
State's Office, 500 E Capitol Ave, Pierre, SD 57501-5070

See "South Dakota Campaign Finance Reporting Guidelines” for specific instructions on completing this report.

Name of Committee: Doug Hoffman for Circuit Court Judge
Complete Mailing Address: 2417 S. 2nd Avenue, Sioux Falls, SD 57105
Name of Person Making Report: Stan Sneed, Treasurer

Daytime Phone Number: 605-275-8585

If you are a ballot question committee, indicate which measure(s) the committee was involved
with during the reporting period and whether the measure was supported or opposed.

Type of Report: Pre General Election

For Reporting Period Ending: October 29, 2006

The following verification must be completed before submitting report.
VERIFICATION OF PERSON MAKING REPORT

I, Stan Sneed (type name), certify that I have examined this report and to the best

of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
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S:gnatﬁre of Committee Treasurer
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Name of Candidate or Committee: Doug Hoffman for Circuit Court Judge
For the reporting period ending: October 29, 2006

Schedule A - Direct Contributions

This schedule is used for reporting all direct contributions. You must keep a record of all contributors, but for this
report you may combine all contributions of $100 or less from individuals and the same from political parties and enter
these sums as unitemized contributions on their respective lines below and on the next page. Any contribution of more
than $100 or aggregate during a calendar year from an individual or political party and all contributions from PAC's must
be entered as a separate item (itemized) giving the amount, name, address and place of employment (if applicable) of
the contributor. Each type of contributor has their own section for itemization. This schedule may be duplicated if you
need more space, or you may attach additional sheets of paper.

Unitemized Contributions from Individuals: $7,774.99
Itemized Contributions from Individuals:

Name Residence Address Place of Employment (Name of Employer) Amount
See attached. $11,810.28
Total of itemized Contributions from Individuals: $11.810.28
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Name of Candidate or Committee: Doug Hoffman for Circuit Court Judge
For the reporting period ending: October 29, 2006

Schedule A - Direct Contributions (continued)

Unitemized Contributions from Political Parties: $0.00

Itemized Contributions from Political Parties:
Party Name Address Amount

None. $0.00

Total Contributions from Political Parties: $0.00

itemized Contributions from Political Action Committees (PAC"s) - Al contributions from PAC's must be itemized.
PAC Name Address Amount

South Dakota Conservative Action Council 122 S, Phillips Avenue, Sioux Falls, SD $1,000.00 ;

Gy D o gl g e LAY,

Total Contributions from Politica! Action Committees: $1.000.00

0k by bk

Total of All Direct Contributions: $20,585.27




Name of Candidate or Committee:
For the reporting period ending:

Doug Hoftman for Circuit Court Judge
October 29, 2006

Schedule B - Fund-Raising Events Proceeds

List on this schedule fund-raising events held to raise money for the candidate and the net proceeds derived from each
event. If a contributor gives more than $100 or their contribution results in their aggregate being more than $100 in the
calendar year, those contributions must be itemized on Schedule A.

Type or Name of Event

Net Proceeds

None

$0.00

Total:

Schedule C - In Kind Contributions

$0.00

Report all non-cash contributions of goods or services and the estimated fair market value. If the value exceeds $100,
the name of the contributor, residence address and place of employment must be reported.

Nature of Non-Cash Contribution

Name, Residence Address & Place of Employment

Estimated Value

Cable ties Doug Hoffman, see above $7.50

Sign Posts Charles Cady, 4414 S. Cak Ridge Ave., SF, SD 57103 $20.00

Candy for parades Doug Hoffman, see above $31.74

Food Doug Hoffman, see above $41.56

Refreshments Frank Gibbs, 2328 Braemar Drive, SF, SD 57105 $100.00
Total: $200.80

Schedule D - Other Income
Use this schedule to report any refunds, interest earmed or other income which is not a direct contribution.
Source of Income Amount

Total: $0.00




Name of Candidate or Committee:
For the reporting period ending:

Doug Hoffman for Circuit Court Judge
QOctober 29, 2006

Schedule E - Expenditures

This schedule is to report all expenditures relating to a candidate's campaign. Line items have been provided for

reporting common expenses. All other expenses should be listed. All contributions to candidates and committees

must be listed individually.
Expgnses

Contributions Made to Candidates and Committees

ltem Amount Name of Candidate or Committee Amount
Advertising $24,950.29 None $0.00
Consulting
Postage $2,041.91
Printing $7,413.71
Rent
Salaries
Telephone
Travel
Utilities
List other expense items below }List other expense amounts below
Office Supplies $455.37
Research $125.00
Qther Supplies $672.08
Interest $1,644.93%
Total Expenditures: $37.303.27




Name of Candidate or Committee:
For the reporting period ending:

This schedule is to report all of the candidate's campaign obligations which are unpaid at the end of the reporting period.

Doug Hoffman for Circuit Court Judge

October 29, 2006

Schedule F - Debts and Obligations

If a service has been contracted but not billed, estimate the amount of the cbiigation.

Owed to:

Owed for:

Amount

Doug Hofiman

Loans {o campaign 10 cover expenses

$24 13548

Total Obligations:

$24,135.48




Name of Candidate or Committee: Doug Hoffman for Circuit Court Judge
For the reporting period ending: October 29, 2006

This summary sheet will give a brief outline of all campaign finance activity during this reporting period.
1.

2

8.

9.

Summary Page

Amount on hand, if any, at the beginning of the reporting period:

Receipts

Scheduie A - Direct Contributions $20,585.27
Schedule B - Fund-Raising Events $0.00
Schedule C - [n Kind Contributions $200.80
Schedule D - Other income $0.00
Total of all Receipts $20,786.07

Total Monetary Receipts

Candidate's Personal Contribution to Own Campaign

Monetary Loans to Candidate or Committee During Reporting Period
Monetary Loans Repaid During Reporting Period

Expenditures - Schedule E

Unpaid Obligations - Schedute F $24,135.48

Amount on hand at the close of this reporting period. *

$7,638.63

$20,5685.27

$500.00

$12,559.38

$0.00

$37,303.27

$3,980.01

*The amount on hand at the close of the reporting period should equal the amount of money which the committee has on
hand in all checking, savings and cash accounts on last day of the reporting period.
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Exhibit A—Direct Contributions

Contributor

Frank Alvine
Marityn Alvine
Greg Alvine
Allison Alvine
Grant Alvine
Brenda Alvine
Scott Anderson
Adetaide L. Bersbach
Tony Bosch
Pam Bosch
Michaet Brandt
Elizabeth Brown
Jon Brown
Michaet J. Butler
Robert Cumber
Barbara Cumber
Kent R, Cutler
Richard Cutler
Sharon Cutler
Brain Donahoe
Judith Donahoe
Brian Eide
Audra Eide
Aaron Emerson
Vern Erickson
Norma Erickson
Scott Fiedler
Frank Gibbs
Jeanneite R. Gibbs
Michael Hauck
Allison Hauck
James Heriz
Margaret Hertz
C.K. Hoffman
Anita Hoffman
La Vonne Hoffman
Stanley Hoffman
Lois Hoffman
Larry Hoover
Chery! Hoover
John B, Jones
Ann E. Kennedy
Brett P. Loving
Donald Mackintosh
Chris Nelson
Jennifer Nelson

Address Line 1 Address Line 2
6311 S. Calico Place
6311 S. Calico Place
3617 S. Slaten Park Drive
3617 S. Slaten Park Drive
405 West Harpel Drive
405 West Harpel Drive
813 E. Justin Drive

6100 Westchester Park Drive
47855 259th Street

47855 259th Street

1201 N. Connor Trail

708 2nd Street S.E. #115
25857 480th Avenue

2301 E. 19th Street

4108 S. Florence

4108 S. Fiorence

215 Spy Glass Drive

100 N. Phillips Ave., # 901
1005 Ralph Rogers Road
25669 479th Street

25669 479th Street

4805 8. Carraway Circle
4805 S. Carraway Circle
7108 South Crane Ave.
758 S. 4th Avenue

758 S. 4th Avenue

2412 E. Marson

2328 Braemar Drive

2328 Braemar Drive

4505 S Vista Lane

4505 §. Vista Lane

6002 Osprey Circle

6002 Osprey Circie

P.O. Box 122037

P.O. Box 122037

506 E. 1st Street

5312 §. Sweetwater Place
5312 5. Sweetwater Place
2605 E, Slaten Park Circle
2605 E. Slaten Park Circle
3001 Waest 33rd Street
3335 Ivy Lane

389 Shannon Drive

5008 W. Equestrian Place
2821 5. Garfield

2821 5. Garfield

Unit 917

mother in law

mother

Apt. 402

City ST ZIP

Sioux Falls, SD 57108
Sioux Falls, SD 57108
Sioux Falls, SD 57103
Sioux Falls, SD 57103
Sioux Falis, 5D 57105
Sioux Falls, SD 57105
Sioux Falls, SD 57108
College Park, MD 20740
Brandon, SD 57005
Brandon, SD 57005
Sioux Falls, SD 57103
Crange City, I1A 51041
Brandon, SD §7005-9626
Sioux Falls, SD 57103
Sioux Falls, SD 57103
Sioux Falls, SD 57103
Sioux Falls, SD 57108
Sioux Falis, SD 57104-6725
Sioux Falls, SD 57108
Garretson, SD 57030
Garretson, SD 57030
Sioux Falls, SD 57108
Sioux Falls, SD 57108
Sioux Falls, SD 57108
Sioux Falls, SD 57104
Sioux Falis, SD 57104
Sioux Falls, SD 57103
Sioux Falls, SD 57105
Sioux Falls, 8D 57105
Sioux Falls, SD 57105
Sioux Falls, SD 57105
Bremerton, WA 98312
Bremerton, WA 98312
Chula Vista, CA 91912
Chula Vista, CA 91912
Storm Lake, |A 50588-2508
Sioux Falls, SD 57108
Sioux Falls, SD 57108
Sioux Falls, SD 57103
Sioux Falls, SD 57103
Sioux Falls, SD 57105
Minneapofis, MN 20740
Fairbanks, AK 99709
Sioux Falls, SD 57106
Sioux Falls, SD 57105
Sioux Falls, SD 57105

Occupation

Physician
Homemaker

Physician
Attorney
Nurse
Altorney
Retired
Grocer
Homemaker
Minister
Retired
Attorney
Attomey
Retired
Retired
Attorney
Attorney
Homemaker
Attorney
Homemaker
Auto retailer
Homemaker
Attorney
Technician
County employee
Insurance agent
Retired
Retired
Attorney
Homemaker
Attorney
Homemaker
Retired
Retired
Retired
Stockbroker
Administrator
Karate instructor
Paralegal
Federal judge
Attorney
Pipefitter
Consultant
Fin. Analyst
Teacher

Amount

500.00
500.00
125.00
125.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
125.00
500.00
500.00
200.00
1,050.00
200.00
100.00
150.00
150.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
125.00
125.00
100.00
100.00
300.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
75.00
75.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
500.00
25.00
125.00
125.00
100.00
100.0¢
1.000.00
100.00
165.30
199.98
100.00
100.00

Cum.
total

(850.00)
(850.00)
(250.00)
(250.00)
(350.00)
(325.00)
{150.00)
{225.00)

(1,000.00)

(1,000.00)
{300.00)

(1,050.00)
(250.00)
(700.00)
{150.00)
(150.00)
{500.00)
(200.00)
(100.00}
(125.00)
{425.00)
(550.00)
{200.00)
(300.00)
(150.00)
{150.00)
(125.00)
{400.00)
(400.00)
(250.00)
{150.00)
(300.00)
(300.00)
(750.00)
(750.00)

(1,025.00)
(250.00)
(250.00)
{200.00)
(200.00)

{1,000.00)
{200.00)
(280.30
(299.97)
(150.00)
(150.00)




Exhibit A—Direct Contributions

Contributor

Scott Newiman
Mike Ollerich
Bonnie Omdal
Dave Omdall
Rick Ostrander
Vicki Rowe
Paul Saxton
Pam Scheid
Lon Scheid
Jason Schmitz
Cindy Schmitz
Stan Sneed
Randy Stratton
Paul Van Drunen

Diane Van Drunen
Jay W. Vanessen

Tom Welk
Craig Pfeifle

Address Line 1 Address Line 2
110 W. 43rd Street #4
American Technical Services
P.0. Box 88235

P.O. Box 88235

1403 N. Six Mile Road

3311 S. Bedford Avenue
1200 S. 4th Avenue

2816 S. Old Orchard Circle
2816 S. Old Orchard Circle
3204 8. Tim Trail

3204 §. Tim Trail

2813 5. Oid Orchard Circle
1624 Carter Place

213 Marsh

213 Marsh

601 E. 21st Street

3508 Spencer Blvd.

509 S. Berry Pine Road

2301 Rice Street

City ST ZIP

Sioux Falis, SD
Sioux Falls, SO
Sioux Falis, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falis, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, 3D

Tyler, MN 56178
Tyler, MN 56178

Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falis, SD

57105
§7103
57109
57109
57110
57103
57105
57103
57103
57110
57110
57103
57105

57105
57103

Rapid City, SD 57702

total

Occupation

Sales Exec.
Engineer
Physician
Consultant
Counselor
Administrator
Enercon, Inc.
Court Reporter
Medical sales
Citibank
Homemaker
CPA.
Stratton Group
Truck Driver
Cashier

Aute wholesaler
Attorney
Attorney
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Amount

160.6G
200.00
50.00
50.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
10.00
10.00
125.00
125.00
400.00
250.00
25.00
25.00
250.00
100.00
50.00

11,810.28

Cum.
total
(150.00)
(250.00)
(125.00)
(125.00)
(200.00}
(200.00)
(200.00)
(110.00)
{110.00)
{175.00)
(175.00)
(491.00)
(250.00)
(125.00)
(125.000
(500.00)
(150.00)
(176.05)




